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

999 Out of Area Single Family

503 Ojai Single Family

481 Glendora Single Family

332 Palm Springs Central Single Family

280 Rancho Palos Verdes Single Family

236 Manhattan Beach Single Family

82 La Crescenta Single Family

76 North Hollywood Single Family

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

62 Encino Single Family

29 Westchester Single Family

28 Culver City Single Family

22 Los Feliz Single Family

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

17 Mid-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

17 Mid-Wilshire Single Family

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

4 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

3 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

1 Beverly Hills Lease

1 Beverly Hills Single Family

rev 3+22901 GRACIA ST $865,0001-415-944615 *

rev 4+33015 NICADA DRIVE #33 #33 $2,499,9991:30-4SR15225307CN *

rev 3+3135 WORMWOOD ST $794,0001-315-946789 *

rev 4+4145 WORMWOOD ST $819,0001-315-948175 *

rev 6+52227 SWIFTWATER WAY $1,138,00012-315-948239 *

NEW 3+2744 N HERMOSA DR $629,00012-315-955975PS p.70

NEW 5+329226 OCEANRIDGE DR $1,899,0001-415-953895 *

rev 4+4541 4TH ST $3,700,0001-415-943673 *

rev 2+13245 COMMUNITY AVE $499,0001-415-959773 *

rev 3+26450 DENNY AVE $623,9951-415-958061 *

rev 2+24017 SUMAC DR $949,0001-415-955749 *

rev 4+43940 PACHECO DR $999,0001-415-931631 *

561B3 NEW 4+44190 ALONZO AVE $1,499,0002-515-960323 *

702H2 rev 2+18016 BLERIOT AVE $799,0001:30-415-960421 *

NEW 3+43266 FAY AVE $1,085,0001-415-959991 p.70

rev 4+33460 GRIFFITH PARK $1,385,0001-415-946003 *

633B4 rev 3+21322 S SIERRA BONITA AVE $1,150,0001-415-958267 *

633D2 rev 3+3338 S ORANGE DR $2,050,00012-415-950951 *

rev 2+33223 W 6TH ST #605 $770,0001-415-950733 *

NEW 4+2600 N NORMANDIE AVE LA 90004 $938,0001-315-957817 p.70

630G6 rev 3+216781 BOLLINGER DR $2,550,0001-415-946549 *

rev 6+92165 QUEENSBOROUGH LN $5,650,00012-515-941219 *

rev 4+32131 KEW DR $2,599,0001-415-937005 *

rev 3+41409 N GENESEE AVE $2,750,0001-415-950731 *

rev 5+6619 N RODEO DR $15,9501-415-933235 *

rev 4+3427 S ALMONT DR $1,998,0001-415-934761 *

rev 5+5116 N ELM DR $3,995,00012-315-937693 *

rev 4+51031 COVE WAY $8,995,0001-415-949801 p.70

 SATURDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY

 SUNDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY
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Distinctive Property

5 Beds, 6 Baths

139 S. GLENROY AVE.
Los Angeles, California  90049

$2,895,000

LEGENDARY LAKER KAREEM
ABDUL JABBARʹS EXQUISITELY
RENOVATED WESTWOOD
HILLS HOME ‑ IS NOW
AVAILABLE!

NO EXPENSE SPARED WITH
REMARKABLE ATTENTION TO
PERIOD DETAILS, WHILE STILL
DELIVERING AN UPDATED
ʺSMARTʺ HOME.

ON MOST DESIRABLE STREET
NEAR UCLA.  CENTRALLY
LOCATED. FREEWAY CLOSE.

COVETED WARNER AVE
SCHOOL.

MLS # 15‑942387

www.tourfactory.com/1450150

Paula R. Green
310­613­1236
paula@prgassociates.com
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OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-2PM

©2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire 
Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.¬Æ Equal Housing Opportunity. Berkshire 
Hathaway HomeServices does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by the seller or 
obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate 
professionals. If your home is currently listed, this is not a solicitation for your listing.

350 S SPALDING DR #2 Beverly Hills Ca 90212 Offered at $1,025,000

This beautiful condo in BH location features a rare 3BD/2BA, approx. 1,700 sq. ft. with hardwood floors, recessed lights, crown 

molding throughout, cozy balcony, high ceilings, floor to ceiling French doors, living room with custom stone fireplace and 
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